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Women / 4 / L4 C2 grp1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillie Stipe8968
Southeastern Elite

9.100 9.000 9.4008.575 36.075
1 2T 7 3 1 

1 

Abigail Pittman8077
Premier - FL

8.450 9.000 9.3509.025 35.825
5 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Vanessa Campoe8075
Premier - FL

8.100 8.950 9.4508.975 35.475
8 4 4 2 3T

3T

Milagro Bandres1003
Genesis - VEN

8.050 9.200 9.1009.125 35.475
9 1 2 6 3T

3T

Olivia Pagan551
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.250 8.775 9.5758.700 35.300
7 5 6 1 5 

5 

Nhi Nguyen857
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.750 9.0258.550 34.825
4 6 8 8 6 

6 

Elyse Potash7954
Intensity FL

8.900 7.850 9.0508.825 34.625
2 10 5 7 7 

7 

Karsyn Hayes8969
Southeastern Elite

8.650 8.500 8.8508.125 34.125
3 7 11 10 8 

8 

Kira McClard853
Temple Terrace

8.300 7.900 9.2258.525 33.950
6 9 9 5 9 

9 

Isabel Spires8928
Intensity FL

7.650 8.350 8.6508.375 33.025
10 8 10 11 10 

10 

Baleigh Pennington855
Temple Terrace

7.300 0.000 8.9009.150 25.350
11 11 1 9 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C2 grp2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Johnson8427
Golden City

9.200 9.050 9.4509.100 36.800
1 3T 4 2 1 

1 

Morgan Fadoul8824
Coral Reef - FL

9.150 9.050 9.3008.925 36.425
2 3T 5 6T 2 

2 

Gracen McAfee552
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.650 9.050 9.3009.125 36.125
5 3T 3 6T 3 

3 

Hayden Rosania8430
Golden City

9.050 8.825 9.3758.800 36.050
3 6 7 4 4 

4 

Macyn Graham8425
Golden City

8.550 8.700 9.4759.200 35.925
6 9 2 1 5 

5 

Olivia Torres303
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.950 8.800 8.8259.275 35.850
4 7T 1 9 6 

6 

Elizabeth Aitken8074
Premier - FL

8.350 9.075 9.4258.450 35.300
8 1T 9T 3 7 

7 

Daniela Acaban1006
Genesis - VEN

8.250 8.800 9.3258.450 34.825
9 7T 9T 5 8T

8T

Rylee Roulette302
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.000 9.075 9.0508.700 34.825
10 1T 8 8 8T

8T

Jordan Forte7924
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.400 8.650 8.7008.875 34.625
7 10 6 10 10 

10 

Caitlin Williams8828
Coral Reef - FL

6.900 7.400 8.6008.100 31.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 C2 grp3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delaney Richter8597
Infinity - MI

9.050 9.250 9.4009.550 37.250
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Shannon Baxton550
Gym Tech Elite - GA

8.650 8.925 9.1259.250 35.950
3 3 2 8 2 

2 

Taylor Patten8429
Golden City

8.425 8.850 9.2509.175 35.700
9 5 3 5 3 

3 

Cameron Floyd8076
Premier - FL

8.300 8.875 9.5258.975 35.675
10T 4 5T 1 4 

4 

Samantha Mahagin1004
Genesis - VEN

8.600 9.000 9.2258.825 35.650
4T 2 7 6 5 

5 

Jessime Martin8428
Golden City

8.600 8.400 8.8509.125 34.975
4T 8 4 9 6 

6 

Rachel Vogel8827
Coral Reef - FL

9.000 7.900 9.3008.425 34.625
2 11 9 4 7 

7 

Anya Harris7798
Top Flight Brandon

8.500 8.000 9.3258.600 34.425
7 9 8 3 8 

8 

Bekah Akins852
Temple Terrace

8.450 7.850 9.1508.325 33.775
8 12 10 7 9 

9 

Katya Campbell8424
Golden City

8.600 8.425 6.4508.975 32.450
4T 7 5T 11 10 

10 

Julie Hicks7926
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.300 7.950 8.0007.950 32.200
10T 10 11 10 11 

11 

Jenna Davids7990
North Port 

0.000 8.450 0.0000.000 8.450
12 6 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 C2 grp4
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara Younkin8598
Infinity - MI

8.800 8.825 9.4259.275 36.325
3T 3 2 3 1 

1 

Laura Cornell8596
Infinity - MI

8.550 8.625 9.4509.500 36.125
6 4 1 2 2 

2 

Peyton Young8078
Premier - FL

9.200 8.875 9.4758.450 36.000
1 1T 10T 1 3 

3 

Keeley Bynum8423
Golden City

9.000 8.875 8.6509.125 35.650
2 1T 5 11 4 

4 

Maya Bartley8830
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 8.100 9.0009.150 35.000
5 9 4 7 5 

5 

Sofia Peirano8825
Coral Reef - FL

8.250 8.400 8.8009.200 34.650
10 6 3 9 6 

6 

Samantha Hess298
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.350 8.150 9.2508.825 34.575
8 8 6 5 7 

7 

Alexis Kirschner7797
Top Flight Brandon

8.800 7.800 9.0508.450 34.100
3T 11 10T 6 8 

8 

Chloe Bundy7814
Top Flight Brandon

8.500 7.550 8.9258.800 33.775
7 12 7 8 9 

9 

Barbara Fu1005
Genesis - VEN

7.650 8.350 8.7008.525 33.225
12 7 8 10 10 

10 

Julianna Rodriguez8826
Coral Reef - FL

6.700 8.525 9.3008.500 33.025
13 5 9 4 11 

11 

Cassie Carpenter7799
Top Flight Brandon

7.700 8.025 8.6007.925 32.250
11 10 12 12 12 

12 

Yamelyn Plaza858
Temple Terrace

8.300 0.000 8.4757.550 24.325
9 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Infinity - MI 4S 109.700 26.400 26.700 28.325 28.275
22 4 1

2 Premier - FL 4S 108.450 26.000 27.025 26.975 28.450
13 1 4

3 Coral Reef - FL 4S 108.050 26.900 25.975 27.275 27.900
41 6 2

4 Gym Tech Elite - GA 4S 107.375 25.550 26.750 27.075 28.000
35 3 3

5 Genesis - VEN 4S 106.025 24.900 27.000 26.475 27.650
58 2 6

6 Sarasota YMCA Surge 4S 105.250 25.300 26.025 26.800 27.125
86 5 5

7 Temple Terrace 4S 103.375 25.250 24.500 26.225 27.400
67 7 7

8 Top Flight Brandon 4S 102.775 25.800 23.825 25.850 27.300
74 8 8
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: C2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 4L 109.825 27.250 26.775 27.500 28.300
11 1 1
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